In following-up, pls. cite DMS ref #

2020-BE-00084338

< feak

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT
GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

The DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT hereby acknowledges the receipt of your
letter/request which has been uploaded to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate
office/s with the following information:

Sender: DOST-STII - PERSONAL DELIVERY

Document Title: DOST-STI-SUBMISSION OF FAR 1 AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2019

Document Reference No: 2020-BE-0008438

Date and Time Friday, January 24, 2020 1:26:02 PM
Uploaded:
Uploaded By: RECEIVING RACHEL ANN ISON
Routed To: BMB-E Christina E. Garcia

CE:
Total no of pages 1 copy and 2 pages
received:

The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the
evaluation of the technical person in charge.

This receipt is system generated and does not require signature.

Received by:

r—‘_"-_"__’,—ﬂ

-

» -

|




al
"

)

REVISED STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of December 31, 2019

Government Accountancy Offi &

NGE & )

24 JAN 2020

g rar

Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY of the Director Tl‘ﬁ'z-
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE < ?LD uthorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Organizational Code : 190190000000 g PR Y Report Status:
Funding Source Code: 101101 5 ;Q ¥ S e S e
Appropriations Allotment Current Year Obli N 7 4 TAN XU Year D Balances
A 3 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 1st Quarter rter Unpaid
Paciosls Aﬁ:r';:mw Adj. Mp?:;:l::io ﬁxx@"‘:’ Eriﬁ:'z T".F: for T;::" Azw;;::;w ending March endlr?g June endinau Sept. mﬁ::g‘:fg i Total en;:n(; March :l':‘lﬁl‘f;u :une esrr';rﬁ;“;::{ E"ﬁ:‘:;m1 Total U:x;l:ra;ed U:;:::::d °";:‘:'::‘::‘:°‘
n ns 31 30 30 3 30 30 Demandable
1 2 3 (243)=4 § 6.00 7 8 9= 10 " 12 13 14= 15 16 17 18 20= (4-9) 21=(914) | 22=(14-19)
[{5+-)6)-T+8] (10+11+12+13) (15+16+17+18)
1. Agency Specific Budget
Specific Budget of NGA
1. General Admin. And Support 32,946,000 (86,379)( 32,859,621 32,946,000 (86,379.42) - |__ - 32,859,620.88 | 5,328,813.31 | 13,887,485.20 | 5468,675.46 | 8,160,211.74 | 32,845185.80 | 5,180,681.89 7,885,379.37 | 11,302,071.94 7,769,052.60 | 32,137,185.80 14,435.08 | _ 708,000.00
[General Admin. And Support
Services 32,946,000 (86,379)| 32,859,621 | 32,946,000 86,379.42)] - | - 32,059,620.88 | 5,328,813.31 | 13,887,485.29 | 5,468,675.46 | 8,160,211.74 | 32,845,185.80 | 5,180,681.89 | 7,885,379.37 | 11 ,302,071.94 7,769,052.60 | 32,137,185.80 14,435.08 | _ 708,000.00
PS 17,464,000 (36,379)| 17427621 | 17,464,000 (36,379.12) 1742762088 | 3383,042.28 | 5,349,574.01 | 3,744,408.99 | 495059560 | 17.427,620.88 | 3.383,042.28 5,349,574.01 | 3,744,408.99 4,950,595.60 | 17,427,620.88 &
MOOE 8,693,000 (50,000)| 8,643,000 8,693,000 (50,000.00) 3.643,00000 | 1,945771.03 | 2,955909.50 | 158518833 [ 2156,131.14 | B8,643,000.00 | 1.797,639.61 | 2,535805.36 | 1,938,661.17 2,370,893.86 | 8,643,000.00 - - -
co 6,789,000 6,789,000 | 6,769,000 6,789,000.00 - 5,582,001.78 139,078.14 | 1,053,485.00 |  6,774,564.92 = * 5,619,001.78 447,563.14 | 6,066,564.92 - 14,43508(  708,000.00
Operations
WFO 1< SaT ormation Sorvices | 1,507,000 | 88537 | 41,595,537 | 41,507,000 | _ 885375 - | - |_ 415955%.75 | 532037488 | 1291138451 | 918296860 | 1416965113 | 41,593,370.12 | 5.223,374.86 | 9,822,703.41 10,079,038.28 | _ 15,575,996.43 | 40.701,113.00 - 2,157.83| _ 892,266.12
1. Operation of the Science and
Technology Center for Information
i 15,371,000 | 1,490,811 | 16,861,811 | 15,371,000 | _1,490,811.34 TR [ 16,861,811.34 | 2,533,860.55 | 4,699,043.91 | 4,138,734.24 | 5490,172.64 | 16,861,811.34 | 2,533,860.55 | 3,937,578.07 4,500,748.73 5,348,143.99 | 16,320,331.34 . 541,480.00
PS 8,855,000 | 2115811 | 10,970,811 | 8855000 | 2115811.34 10,070811.34 | 1944,327.20 | 3,329,434.64 | 2186,596.41 | 3510453.09 | 10970.811.34 1,944,327.20 | 3,329,434.64 | 2186,596.41 3,510,453.09 | 10,970,811.34 - - -
MOOE 6,516,000 [ (625,000 5.891,000 | 6,516,000 (625,000.00) 5,891,000.00 580,533.35 | 1,360,609.27 | 1,952,137.83 | 1,979,719.55 | 5,891,000.00 589,533.35 608,143.43 | 2,314,152.32 1,837,690.90 | 5,349.520.00 - 541,480.00
2. Implementation of the Science
and Technology Promotion and
Advocacy Program 26,136,000 | (1,402,275)| 24,733,725 | 26,136,000 (1,402,274.59) - | - 24,733,72541 | 2,795,514.33 | 8,212,340.60 | 5,044,234.36 | 8,679,478.49 | 24,731,567.78 | 2,689,514.33 5,885,125.34 | _5578,289.55 10,227,852.44 | 24,380,781.66 . 2,157.63| _ 350,786.12
PS 10,728,000 16,876 | 10,744,876 | 10,728,000 16,876.41 10744876.41 | 1,084,807.50 | 3,226,190.95 | 2,068,748.82 [ 346503014 | 10,744,876.41 | 1.984.807.50 | 3,226,190.95 | 2,068,748.82 3,465,039.14 | 10,744,876.41 - - -
MOOE 15,408,000 | (1,419,151)] 13,988,849 | 15,408,000 | (1,419,151.00) 13,988,849.00 810616.83 | 4,986,140.65 | 2,975485.54 | 5214,439.35 | 13986691.37 704,616.83 | 2,658,934.39 | 3,509,540.73 6,762,813.30 | 13,635,905.25 - 215763 350,786.12
Locally-Funded Projects 19,250,000 19,250,000 | 19,250,000 AR TS (A 19,250,000.00 | 1,540,844.70 | 2,261,101.94 | 2,762,410.89 | 11,462,511.64 | 18,026,869.17 | 1,540,844.70 2,261,101.94 | 2,746,746.51 7,040,470.96 | 13,589,164.11 1,223,130.83 | _4,437,705.06
1. Continuing Operation and
Broadcast of DOST Science and
Technology Channel "DOSTV" 19,250,000 ¥ 19,250,000 | 19,250,000 | [N [ 19,250,000.00 | 1,540,844.70 | 2,261,101.94 | 2,762,410.89 | 11,462,511.64 | 18,026,869.17 | 1,540,844.70 | 2, 261,101.94 | 2,746,746.51 7,040,470.96 | 13,589,164.11 1,223,130.83 | 4,437,705.06
MOOE 19,250,000 19,250,000 | 19,250,000 19,.250,000.00 | 1,540,844.70 | 2,261,101.94 | 276241089 | 11,462,61164 | 18,026,869.17 1,540,844.70 | 2,261,101.94 | 2,746,746.51 7,040,470.96 | 13,589.164.11 1,223,130.83 | 4.437,705.06
mmission on Audit
RECEIVED Pl
By: (ars
Date: 27 JAN 200 i

Page 10of 2




REVISED STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of December 31, 2019
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Authorization: 01- Current Year Appropriations
Organizational Code : 190190000000 Report Status:
Funding Source Code: 101101
\pp Allotment Current Year O Current Year [ Balances
Particulars Authorized Ad Adjusted Allotments ;};‘:ﬂ:“; Transfor | Transfer| Adjusted Total e::ng‘;:;:;\ ::ir%“.;:: ;‘:;u;:; 4th Quarter Total ar:d‘tlng ‘::;::;‘ :::i;"::; :;;L‘;:; 4th Quarter Total Unreleased | Unobligated mrlg'i:nr::: Nt
Appropriation Appropriations|  Received Realignment To From Allotments 3 30 20 ending Dec, 31 3 30 P, " | ending Dec. 31 Appro. Allotment yet due and
Demandable
1 2 3 (2+3)=4 5 6 7 8 9= 10 1" 12 13 14= 15 16 7 18 19= 20= (4-9) 21=(914) 22=(14-19)
[{5+(-)6)-7+8] (104+11+12443) (15+16+17418)
Sub-Total Agency Specific Budget | 93,703,000.00 2,157.63 | 93,705,157.63 | 93,703,000.00 215188if . ] o) 93,705,157.63 | 12,199,032.89 | 29,059,971.74 | 17,414, 05495 | 33,702,374.51 | 92,465434.00 | 11,944,901.47 | 19,969,184.72 24127,856.73 30,385,519.99 | 86,427,462.91 - 1,239,723.54 | 6,037,971.18
PS 37,047,000.00 | 2,096,308.63 | 39,143,308.63 | 37,047,000.00 | 2,095,308.63 ) - 30,143,308.63 | 7,312,266.98 | 11,905,199.60 | 7,009,754.22 | 11,926,087.83 | 39,143,308.63 | 7,312,266.98 | 11,905,199.60 7,999,754.22 11,926,087.83 | 39,143,308.63 - - -
MOOE 49,867,000.00 | (2,094,151.00)| 47.772,849.00 | 49,867,000.00 [ (2,094,151.00) - - 47,772,809.00 | 4,866,76591 | 1157277036 | 9,275,202.50 | 20,812,801.68 | 46,547,560.54 | 4,632634.49 | 8,063,985.1 2 | 10,509,100.73 18,011,869.02 | 41,217,589.36 - 1,225288.45 | 5,329,971.18
(e 6,789,000.00 - 6,789,000.00 |  6,789,000.00 3 6,789,000.00 - 5,582,001.78 13907814 | 1,053,485.00 | 6,774,564.92 - - 5,619,001.78 44756314 |  6,066,564.02 - 14,435.08 | 708,000.00
1. AUTOMATIC APPROP.
1. General Admin. And Support 867,576.96 867,576.96 867,576.96 867,576.95 202,144.68 221,810.76 221,810.76 221,810.76 867,576.96 202,144.68 221,810.76 221,810.76 221,810.76 867,576.96 - -

MFO 1:

1. Operation of the Science and
Technology Center for Information
Services 847,835.40 847,835.40 847,835.40 §47,835.40 194,979.96 218,337.48 218,337.48 216,180.48 847,835.40 194,979.96 218,337.48 218,337.48 216,180.48 847,835.40 . -
2. Implementation of the Science and
Technology Promation and Advocacy

Program 985,806.64 985,806.64 |  085,806.64 085606.64 | 23341068 |  250,079.40| 25007940 | 250079.40 | 98304888 | 23341088 | 250,079.40| 250,079.40 250,079.40 | 983,648.08 - 2,157.18
| SUB-ToTar AUTomatic Approp 2,701,219.00 2,701,219.00 | _2,701,219.00 . . - 2,701,219.00 | _ 630,535.32 | _ 690,227.64 | _ 690,2 688,070.64 | 2,609,061.24 |  630,535.32 | _ 690,227.64 |  690,227.64 686,070.64 | 2,699,061.24 - 215116 .

Ill. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Misc. Per. Benefit Fund - * - 2 3
SRI 2019 378,000.00 (2,157.63) 375,842.31 378,000.00 (2,157.63)| 375,842.37 364,000.00 364,000.00 - - 364,000.00 364,000.00 - 11,842.37

Sub-Total Special Purpose Fund 318,000.00 (2,157.63)] _ 37584237 | 378,000.00 (2,15763)| __- . 375,842.37 . . - 364,000.00 | __364,000.00 - - . 364,000.00 | _ 364,000.00 . 11,842.37
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR
BUDGET JAPPROPRIATIONS 96,762,219.00 (0.00)| 96,782,219.00 | 96,782,219.00 (o00)| __ - - 96,782,219.00 | 12,829,568.21 | 20,750,109.38 | 18,104,282.59 | 34,844,445.15 | 95,528,495.33 | 12,575,436.79 | 20,650,412.36 | 24,818,084.37 | _ 31,437,580.63 | 89,490,524.15 - | 125372367 | 6,037,971.18
SUMMARY
CURRENT YEAR
PS 012621900 | 209415100 | 4222037000 | 40,126,219.00 | 209415100 | - - 42.220.370.00 | 7.942,802.30 | 12,505,427.24 | 8,0680,081.85 | 12.976,156.47 | 42,206,369.67 | 7,04280230 | 12505427.24 | 8689,08186 | 12978,158.47 | 42.206,360.87 . 14,000.13 .
MOOE 49,867,000.00 | (2,004,151.00)| 47,772:849.00 | 49,867,000.00 | (2,094,15100)( - - 47.772,840.00 | 4,886,765.91 | 11,572,770.36 | 9,275,202.50 | 20,812801.68 | 46,547,560.54 | 4632,634.49 | 806398512 | 10509,10073 | 18,011869.02 ) 41,217,660.36 - | 12252884 | 532997118
co 6,789,000.00 - | 678000000 | 678900000 - - - 6,769,000.00 ~ | 5582,001.78 [ 139,078.14 | 105348500 | 6.774.564.92 - - [ 561900178 447,563.14 | 6,066,564.92 . 1443508 | 708,000.00
GRAND TOTAL 96,762.219.00 (0.00)| 96.7822219.00 | 96.782.219.00 oo __- |- 96,762,219.00 | 12,829,568.21 | 29.750.199.38 | 18,104,262.59 | 34.844.445.15 | 95.528.495.33 | 12.575.436.79 | 2065941236 | 24,8180 31,437,590.63 | 89.490.524.15 .| 125372367 | 6.037.971.18
Prepared by: Noted by: N

CECILLE ROSE R. SUNGA ARLENE
Accountant it FAD Chief

Page 2of 2




